
HOBOKEN REC WRESTLING PRACTICE SCHEDULE 2011-2012 

 

Starting Nobember 29
th

-February 28th 

Tuesdays and Thursdays from 6pm-715pm 

Excluding: Thursday December 22
nd

, Tuesday December 27
th

, Thursday December 29
th

.  

 

 

*All practices will be held at Edge Hoboken facility located at 417 Newark Street, 2
nd

 

floor.  (Entrance located above the Hoboken Car Wash on Newark avenue side) 

 

Matches are currently being scheduled, but locations are as follows:  

 

Saturday January 7
th 

 Scrimmage at Garfield High School, Garfield, NJ 

Saturday January 14
th   

Scrimmage in Riverdell, NJ 

Saturday January 21
st    

Scrimmage in Lakeland, NJ 

Saturday January 28
th 

 Scrimmage in Saddle River, NJ 

Saturday February 4
th 

Scrimmage in Hoboken, NJ (Stevens Institute of Technology)-1pm 

Saturday February 11
th 

Scrimmage in Hoboken, NJ (Stevens Institute of Technology)9am 

Sunday February 12
th

-Novice Tournament for first and 2
nd

 year wrestlers 

Sunday February 19
th

 –TCJWL District tournament 

Sunday February 27
th

-TCJWL Regional Tournament 

 

*More information including times and exact locations will be updated shortly.  

  

 


